

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
(1/1w) Construction of Reference and Working Benchmark — $\frac{1}{2}$					
Qty vide TMB P-10 & P-35, Item No (1)					
i.e = 1.210 Km					
Qty vide TMB m.B. No. 1109					
Page No. 15, Item No (1)					
i.e = 0.100 Km					
				1.310 Km	
② 3592.59/Km					Rs. 4706 ⁰⁰
(2/1w) Construction of Reference Pillars/Burdees — $\frac{1}{2}$					
Qty vide TMB P-10 & P-35, Item No (2)					
i.e = 1.210 Km					
as Qty vide TMB P-41					
Qty vide m.B. No. 1109					
Page No. 15, Item No (2)					
i.e = 0.100 Km					
				1.310 Km	
② 1673.03/Km					Rs. 2192 ⁰⁰
(3/2) Clearing and Graveling Road Land including					

Continuation

54
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
uprooting work					
Qty vide TMB P-41					
Item No. (3/2)					
ie = 0.5442 Hec					
Qty vide TMB No. 1109					
Page 16, Item No. (3)					
ie = 0.0505 Hec					
0.5947 Hec					
Limit 0.5201 Hec					
@ 45893.52/Hec Rs. 23865-					

(4/7) Construction of Embankment with approved material deposited at site					
Lead up to 100m					
Qty vide MB No. 1109,					
Page 22, Item No. 13(B)					
ie = 1060.00 m					
@ 141.78/m ³					
Rs. 150287-					
(5/8) Construction of Embankment with approved material					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Obtained from borrow pits — FF					
Lead up to 1000m					
Qty vide M.B. No. 1109					
Page 22 Item No. 13(B)					
i.e. = 679.05m ³					
② 179.88/m ³					Rs. 122148-
6/9 Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder — FF					
Qty vide TMB P-36					
i.e. = 961.99m ³					
Qty vide M.B. No. 1109					
Page 16 Item No. ④					
i.e. = 25.857m ³					
② 987.69m ³					
② 141.78/m ³					Rs. 140029-
7/9 (contd) Box Cutting — Excavation for Road work in soil with Hydraulic Excavator — FF					
Qty vide TMB P-27					
Item No. 7/B					
i.e. = 39.51m ³					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
R.F.					
Qty $\rightarrow$ 39.57 m ³					
② 113.28 m ³					Rs. 4476=
8/10 BSB - providing construction of granular subbase by providing well graded material - E					
Qty vide TMB P-43					
Item No. (8/10)					
i.e. = 687.013 m ³					
Qty vide M.B. No 1109					
P-17, item No. ⑧					
i.e. = 77.325 m ³					
769.338 m ³					
② 2423.28 m ³					Rs. 1852205=
9/12 WBM Gr III - providing laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregates of specific sizes to WBM Gr III - - - E					
Qty vide TMB P-44					
item No. (9/12)					
i.e. = 157.50 m ³					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F.		Qty $\rightarrow 157.5 \text{ m}^3$			
Qty	Vide MB No. 1109				
P-18,	Item No. (7)				
	i.e. = 27.539 m^3				
	185.039 m^3				
(2) 38	61.81/m ³			Rs. 714566	
(10/13)	Prime coat (SS) -				
	Providing and applying				
	Prime coat with				
	Bitumen Emulsion (SS)				
	on prepared surface - E/P				
Qty	Vide MB No. 1109				
P-19,	Item No. (8)				
	i.e. = 2467.125 m^2				
(2) 35.07	/m ²			Rs. 8652	
(11/14)	Tack coat (RS) -				
	Providing and				
	applying Tack coat				
	with Bitumen Emulsion				
	(RS) - E/P				
Qty	Vide MB No. 1109				
P-19,	Item No. (9)				
	i.e. = 2467.125 m^2				
(2) 12.59	/m ²			Rs. 30800	
(12/15)	Mix Seal				
	Surfacing - Providing				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Laying and Rolling of close graded Premix Surfacing material of 20mm thickness					
Qty vide M.B. No. 1109, P-19, Item No. (10)					
i.e. = 2467.125 m ²					
② 206.45/m ²					Rs. 509338 ⁰⁰
(13/17) Cement Concrete Pavement m ² - Providing					
Construction of unreinforced, Plain Cement concrete Pavement, thickness as per design					
Qty vide TMB P-44 Item No. (10/17)					
i.e. = 465.122 m ²					
② 6315.6/m ²					Rs. 2937529 ⁰⁰
(14/18) Hard Shoulder providing brick masonry work in cement mortar in foundation complete					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Boards					Rs
Qty vide TMB No. 12					
Item No. (8)					
i.e. = 01 Nos.					
② 10747.48/Each					Rs. 10747.50
(17/26) Providing and					
fixing of Retoro-					
reflectorised cautionary					
mandatory and inform-					
atory sign					Rs
(18) 600mm equilateral					
triangle					Rs
Qty vide M.B. No. 1109					
P-20, Item No. (12/A)					
i.e. = 07 Nos.					
② 3789.51/Each					Rs. 26528.50
(19) 600mm X 950mm					
Rectangular					Rs
Qty vide M.B. No. 1109					
P-20, Item No. (12)					
i.e. = 07 Nos.					
② 5179.59/Each					Rs. 36257.50
(20) 900mm square					
octagone					Rs
Qty vide M.B.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
MB. No. 1109					
P-20, Item No (12)					
i.e. = 0.2 Nos.					
② 9867.84/Each					Rs 19736.00
(18/27) Providing Painting					
Lines, Daghes, Arrow					
etc on Roads in					
two coats					Rs
Qty vide MB No. 1109					
P-20 Item No. 12(B)					
i.e. = 0.00					
② 828.00/m ²					Rs, 0.00
(19/33) Earthwork in					
Excavation for					
Structure as per					
Drawing and T/S					Rs
Qty vide TMB R-19,					
Item No. (1)					
i.e. = 19.55 m ³					
② 263.65/m ³					Rs 5165.00
(20/36) Providing concrete					
for Plain/Reinforced					
Concrete in open					
Foundation					Rs
Qty vide TMB R-19,					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. ⑧					
i.e. = 1.73 m ²					
② 6583.83/m ²				Rs.	11390=00
29/46) Plastering with Brick masonry work in cement mortar (1:4)					
Qty vide TMB P-24					
Item No. ⑨					
i.e. = 12.48 m ²					
② 172.42/m ²				Rs.	2152=00
25/59) Providing and Laying Reinforced cement concrete Pile NP ₂ for H.P. Culverts dia 600mm					
Qty vide TMB P-19					
Item No. ⑩					
i.e. = 7.50 m					
② 1342.39/m				Rs.	10068=00
26/60) Laying first class bedding on well					

Continuation

64
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Compacted sand					
Qty vide TMB P-20,					
Item No (6)					
					i.e. = 2.03 m ³
③ 442.64/m ³					Rs. 925=00
(27/61) Filling in foundation					
Trenches					
Qty vide TMB P-20					
Item No (7)					
					i.e. = 3.48 m ³
④ 442.64/m ³					Rs. 1540=00
					Rs 7519944=00
Less 10% Below					
as per Rs. i.e. = 751994=00					
					Rs. 6759850=00
Less Previous Payment					
Vide TMB P-50 i.e. = 5451502=00					
					Rs. 1308348=00
					Rs. 1310148=00
Net Payable amount					
					i.e. = 1310148=00

Pramp
18.08.20
JE

Continuation

sh
18/8/20
A.E.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
upto date Material Statement					
Earth work	2726	697	m ³		
Local Sand	402	305	m ³		
Coarse Sand	213	746	m ³		
Stone chips	1072	583	m ³		
Stone metal	224	587	m ³		
Screening material	47	41	m ³		
I st class Boulders	435	26			Notes
Bitumine & Emulsion					
Prime Coat (SS)	2	098	MT		
Tack Coat (RS)	0	679	MT		
Bitumen (SS)	4	688	MT		
Verify from its sources.					
Prepared 18.8.20 JE					
checked 21.12.20					